maxwatt.com.au
MX4000IO 4000W Recoil Start Inverter Generator
WORKSITE GENERATORS
Power You Can Rely On,
Built for the Jobsite
Our worksite generators are engineered
with tradies in mind - delivering the
durability, reliability, and performance
today’s demanding job sites require.
Built to withstand harsh conditions,
these generators offer consistent
power, fuel efficiency, and easy
maintenance, all backed by responsive
on-site support.
Whether you’re running heavy
equipment or essential tools, our
generators keep your site powered and
your project on schedule.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage: 240V
Amperage: 14.5A
Displacement: 223cc
Engine Speed: Variable
Outlets: 2 x 15A IP44
Rated Power: 3500W
Max Power: 4000W
Starting Method: Recoil
Noise Level: 74dB
Fuel Tank: 8L
Rated Frequency: 50Hz
Fuel Running Time @ 50% Load: 8 hours
Fuel Running Time @ 100% Load: 4 hours
Generator Dimensions (LxWxH): 465 x 360 x 480mm
Net Weight: 27kg